Effective January 21, 2022
E90 Series UPS Price List
*For the most current pricing, visit www.xpcc.com/pricing
Three-phase Online
10kVA/10kW, 15kVA/15kW, 20kVA/20kW
208/120VAC or 220/127VAC
Economical, Efficient and Compact Solution for Small Three-Phase
›  Unity Power Factor
›  Internal maintenace bypass
›  Dual or single utility inputs
›  Power Module FRU
›  Battery charger programmable from 1A-20A
›  UL 1778, CSA C22.2 No. 103.3-14, FCC Class A, Energy Star, RoHS
›  2 years warranty (USA & Canada)
E90 Series UPS
208/120VAC Three phase 10/15/20kVA including internal batteries and maintenance bypass
E90 Series Battery Packs
Model Part
Number Description List Price Unit Weight Shipping
Weight
Unit & Shipping
Dimensions (W x D x H)
EBP80-63A 90000657 (80) 12V 9AH batteries for 10kVA models  $6,900.00 535 lbs 570 lbs 9.8" x 39.2" x 34"
EBP80-125A 90000659 (80) 12V 9AH batteries for 15/20kVA models  $7,800.00 535 lbs 570 lbs 9.8” x 39.2” x 34”
E90 Connectivity
Model Part
Number Description List Price Battery Input/Output Unit
Weight
Shipping
Weight
Unit & Shipping
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
E90-10K1 90000650 10kVA/10kW 3 minute battery  $10,250.00 (20) 9AH Terminal blocks 296 lbs 331 lbs 9.8" x 39.2" x 34"
E90-10K2 90000660 10kVA/10kW 11 minute battery  $11,500.00 (40) 9AH Terminal blocks 419 lbs 454 lbs 9.8” x 39.2” x 34”
E90-10K3 90000661 10kVA/10kW 19 minute battery  $12,750.00 (60) 9AH Terminal blocks 539 lbs 572 lbs 9.8” x 39.2” x 34”
E90-15K2 90000651 15kVA/15kW 6 minute battery  $12,850.00 (40) 9AH Terminal blocks 419 lbs 454 lbs 9.8” x 39.2” x 34”
E90-15K3 90000662 15kVA/15kW 11 minute battery  $14,100.00 (60) 9AH Terminal blocks 539 lbs 572 lbs 9.8” x 39.2” x 34”
E90-20K3 90000652 20kVA/20kW 7 minute battery  $15,500.00 (60) 9AH Terminal blocks 539 lbs 572 lbs 9.8” x 39.2” x 34”
Model Part
Number Description List Price Unit
Weight
Shipping Dimensions
(W x D x H)
SNMP-1P3PIN 90000555 Internal Web/SNMP card $329 1 lb 7.3” x 3.5” x 1.8”
SNMP-2P3PIN 90000557 Internal Web/SNMP card with Modbus $429 1 lb 7.3” x 3.5” x 1.8”
RELAY-STND 90000556 Relay card $129 1 lb 7.25" x 6" x 2.5"
E90 Series UPS
208/120VAC Three phase 10/15/20KVA including internal maintenance bypass, no internal batteries
Model Part
Number Description List Price Input/Output Unit Weight Shipping
Weight
Unit & Shipping
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
E90-10KL 90000653 10kVA/10kW Three-phase UPS with
no internal batteries  $9,250.00 Terminal blocks 176 lbs 211 lbs 9.8" x 39.2" x 34"
E90-15KL 90000654 15kVA/15kW Three-phase UPS with
no internal batteries  $10,600.00 Terminal blocks 176 lbs 211 lbs 9.8” x 39.2” x 34”
E90-20KL 90000655 20kVA/20kW Three-phase UPS with
no internal batteries  $12,000.00 Terminal blocks 176 lbs 211 lbs 9.8” x 39.2” x 34”
For longer runtimes please contact sales@xpcc.com
E90 Battery Runtimes
Runtimes are shown in minutes and will vary based on battery condition, age, cycles, and ambient temperature.
Models
Internal Batteries Extended Battery Packs
1 string 2 strings 3 strings (1)EBP80 (2)EBP80 (3)EBP80 (4)EBP80
Percentage load: 50% 100% 50% 100% 50% 100% 50% 100% 50% 100% 50% 100% 50% 100%
E90-10KL - - - - - - 56 23 127 56 203 94 287 127
E90-10K1 9 2 - - - - 76 30 144 65 224 103 309 134
E90-10K2 - - 23 9 - - 94 38 163 76 245 112 331 144
E90-10K3 - - - - 38 16 112 47 183 86 266 120 362 153
E90-15KL - - - - - - 32 13 80 32 124 54 171 80
E90-15K2 - - 13 4 - - 54 22 103 42 146 66 197 92
E90-15K3 - - - - 22 8 66 27 115 48 158 73 210 97
E90-20KL - - - - - - 27 11 68 27 112 47 150 68
E90-20K3 - - - - 19 7 57 23 101 42 139 62 184 87
E90 Service Plans (USA and Canada)
Model Part Number Description List Price
M90SU582 90000571 Startup 5x8 and 2 year on-site warranty $5500
M90SU583 90000593 Startup 5x8 and 3 year on-site warranty $8400
M90SU7242 90000592 Startup 7x24 and 2 year on-site warranty $7150
M90EXW1YR 90000594 1 year factory warranty extension $3200
M90PM724 90000648 Preventative Maintenance Service, 7x24 $4600
SVCADD 90000538 Service addder for locations further than 100 miles $1050